Yuma Public Library

West Routt Library District/Hayden

West Custer County Library District
Wellington Public Library

Southern Teller County School/Public Library District
South Routt Library District

Rocky Ford Public Library

Rangely Regional Library District

Penrose Library District

Meeker Regional Library District

Manitou Springs Public Library

Mancos Public Library District

Gilpin County Library District

Florence Public Library

Dolores Library District/Montezuma County
Dacono Public Library

Cotopaxi School/Community Library
Costilla County Public Library

Burlington Public Library

Bent County Library District/Las Animas

Baca County Public Library
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Libraries Serving 2,500 to 4,999 (2001)

176

139

162

116

228

88

89

231

= 209

B 316

341

100

200

300

400

500

600



